BURNHAM THORPE PARISH COUNCIL
ASSET REGISTER
Financial Year 2022/2023

Property and Land
Recreation Ground

Street Furniture
Bus Shelter
Village Sign
Notice Board
Public Noticeboard
Metal Finger Post

Dog bin

Oak Finger Post

Bridge over Burn plyaing field
Bridge

Dog signs

Benches

Rubbish bin

Sign

SAM2

White Gateways

Lights

Office External Hard Drive
Laptop

A
Location

Burnham Thorpe

Walsingham Road
Walsingham Road
Walsingham Road
Walsingham Road

Lowes Lane, Church
Road

Walsingham Road
Millenium Piece

on playing field
Bus Shelter

Deep Water
Various
Walsingham Road

Back Lane
Creake Road
Walsingham Road

B
Date acquired

Mar-22

Total

2018
Apr-21

C
Purchase price

£ 676.00
£406.00
£162.00

£695
£456.00

£ 4,434.00

£ 200.00

£ 4,200.00

£ 66.67

£ 500.00

D
Estimated current value
(insurance)

£ 1.00
£ 676.00
£ 1.00
£1.00
£ 4,500.00
£ 1,905.00
£1.00
£ 500.00



Insurance is provided by Came & Co £1Street Furniture cover:









