## BURNHAM THORPE PARISH COUNCIL ASSET REGISTER

Financial Year 2022/2023

		Α	В		С		D	
		Location	Date acquired		Purc	hase price	Estimated current value (insurance)	
Property and Land							(	,
Recreation Ground		Burnham Thorpe					£	1.00
Street Furniture								
Bus Shelter		Walsingham Road						
Village Sign		Walsingham Road						
Notice Board		Walsingham Road						
Public Noticeboard		Walsingham Road		Mar-22	£	676.00	£	676.00
Metal Finger Post								
Dog bin		Lowes Lane, Church						
		2 Road				£406.00		
Oak Finger Post						£162.00		
Bridge over Burn plyaing field		Walsingham Road					£	1.00
Bridge		Millenium Piece						£1.00
Dog signs								
Benches		2 on playing field				£695		
Rubbish bin		1 Bus Shelter				£456.00		
Sign		Deep Water						
SAM2		Various			£	4,434.00	£	4,500.00
White Gateways		Walsingham Road			£	200.00	£	1,905.00
Lights	2	Back Lane						
	2	Creake Road						
	3	Walsingham Road	Total		£	4,200.00		
Office External Hard Drive				2018	£	66.67		£1.00
Laptop				Apr-21	£	500.00	£	500.00

Insurance is provided by Came & Co £1Street Furniture cover: